Session: 2021- 2022

(First Year — Semester | for CSE and ECE B.Tech Students)

Indian Institute of Information Technology Kalyani
Academic Calendar for the Spring Semester

Event Date Day

1 Opening of Academic Registration (Online) 16/12/2021 | Thursday
B. Tech. (First Year)

2 Commencement of Classes (Online) 17/12/2021 Friday
B. Tech. (First Year)

3 Last Date of Academic Registration (Online) 23/12/2021 | Thursday
B. Tech. (First Year)

4 Last Date of Approval of Subject Registration by Batch Mentors 30/12/2021 | Thursday
Suggested Window-01 for Class Tests (Continuous Assessment) as 24/0%(/)2022 Motréday
per the regular class Timetable Schedule 98/01/2022 Friday

6 Suggested Window-02 for Class Tests (Continuous Assessment) as 07/0%2022 Motr;day
per the regular class Timetable Schedule 11/03/2022 Friday

7 Last Date to Complete Theory Classes 18/03/2022 Friday

8 Suggested Window for Evaluation of Labs, Sessional and 21/0%2022 Motr;day
Assignments 25/03/2022 | Friday

9 26/03/2022 | Saturday
Semester Break to to

03/04/2022 Sunday

10 Grade Submission by All Faculty Members 04/04/2022 Monday

1 Date of Senate Meeting (Tentative) 12/04/2022 | Tuesday

12 Publication of Results for Spring Semester 2021 - 2022 (Tentative) 19/04/2022 | Tuesday
13 Commencement of Classes of Even Semester 2021 - 2022 04/04/2022 Monday

There will be no Mid Semester and End-Semester Examination.

Evaluation and grading will be based on continuous assessment throughout the semester.

No supplementary examination for this semester courses. Failing will imply re-registration




